EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
 2013 Microchip Technology Inc. DS25167B-page 1
MCP2561/2
Features:
• Supports 1 Mb/s Operation
• Implements ISO-11898-5 Standard Physical Layer

1307
3e
Part Number Code
MCP2561-E/MF DADR
MCP2561T-E/MF DADR
MCP2561-H/MF DADS
MCP2561T-H/MF DADS
MCP2562-E/MF DADU
MCP2562T-E/MF DADU
MCP2562-H/MF DADT
MCP2562T-H/MF DADT
DADR
1307
256
NNN